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School (s) : GRANDVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 41130 GRANDVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2021 SEV Fin SEV 2022 SEV 2021 Tax Fin Tax 2022 Tax BOR Tax 2022 Cap 2022 MCAP
Agricultural 76 9,445,200 9,445,200 11,432,600 4,131,262 4,131,262 4,534,586 4,534,586 4,205,682 4,205,682
Commercial 80 16,135,700 16,135,700 18,398,200 13,934,619 13,934,619 14,647,071 14,647,071 14,479,744 14,479,744
Industrial 80 21,009,100 21,009,100 24,948,400 16,508,161 16,508,161 17,265,804 17,265,804 17,145,130 17,145,130
Residential 1840 252,197,100 252,148,100 278,129,500 191,779,843 191,760,100 214,012,134 212,974,038 209,800,410 208,919,042
Com. Personal 113 2,934,600 3,007,100 3,349,200 2,934,600 3,007,100 3,373,600 3,349,200 3,373,600 3,349,200
Ind. Personal 13 846,600 846,600 692,700 846,600 846,600 692,700 692,700 692,700 692,700
Util. Personal 10 19,407,400 19,407,400 20,425,800 19,407,400 19,407,400 20,425,800 20,425,800 20,425,800 20,425,800
Exempt 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 41130 2347 321,975,700 321,999,200 357,376,400 249,542,485 249,595,242 274,951,695 273,889,199 270,123,066 269,217,298

Totals for School District:

Property Class Count
Residential 0
All: 70175 0

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 76
All: Agricultural 76

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 80
All: Commercial 80

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 80
All: Industrial 80

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 1840
70175 0

All: Residential 1840

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
41130 113
All: Com. Personal 113

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 13
All: Ind. Personal 13

Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
41130 10
All: Util. Personal 10

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count

41130 135
All: Exempt 135
Totals Count

70175
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854,400
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9,445,200
9,445,200

Commercial By
2021 SEV
16,135,700
16,135,700

Industrial By
2021 SEV
21,009,100
21,009,100

Residential
2021 SEV
252,197,100
854,400
253,051,500

Com. Personal
2021 SEV
2,934,600
2,934,600

Ind. Personal
2021 SEV
846,600
846,600

Util. Personal
2021 SEV
19,407,400
19,407,400

Exempt
2021 SEV

0

0

2021 SEV

JENISON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
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854,400

By School District
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By School District
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846,600
846,600
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19,407,400
19,407,400

By School District
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0
0

Fin SEV

2022 SEV
0
0

2022 SEV
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11,432,600

2022 SEV
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18,398,200

2022 SEV
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2022 SEV
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0
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2022 SEV
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2022 SEV
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0
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2022 SEV

2021 Tax
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833,462
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4,131,262

2021 Tax
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2021 Tax
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2,934,600
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846,600

2021 Tax
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0
0
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Fin Tax
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Fin Tax
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Fin Tax
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846,600
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0
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0
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Real
Personal
Real & Personal
Exempt

2,076
136
2,212
135

299,641,500
23,188,600
322,830,100
0

299,592,500
23,261,100
322,853,600
0

332,908,700
24,467,700
357,376,400
0

227,187,347
23,188,600
250,375,947
0

227,167,604
23,261,100
250,428,704
0

250,459,595
24,492,100
274,951,695
0

249,421,499
24,467,700
273,889,199
0

245,630,966
24,492,100
270,123,066
0

244,749,598
24,467,700
269,217,298
0
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Totals for School District:

Property Class Count
Agricultural 75
Commercial 0
Industrial 3
Residential 1540
Com. Personal 113
Ind. Personal 13
Util. Personal 0
Exempt 42

All: 41130 1786

Totals for School District:

Property Class Count
Residential 0
All: 70175 0

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 75
All: Agricultural 75

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 0
All: Commercial 0

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 3
All: Industrial 3

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 1540
70175 0

All: Residential 1540

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 113
All: Com. Personal 113

Totals for Property Class:

School District Count
41130 13
All: Ind. Personal 13
Totals for Property Class:
School District Count
41130 0

School (s) :

<<<<<

41130 GRANDVILLE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE

PRE Non-PRE

4,127,156 4,106 4,127,156
0 13,934,619 0
56,394 16,451,767 56,394
177,044,912 14,734,931 179,351,649
2,934,600 0 3,007,100
846,600 0 846,600
0 19,407,400 0
0 0 0

185,009, 662

64,532,823

187,388,899

70175 JENISON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE
PRE Non-PRE
833,462 0 833,462
833,462 0 833,462
Agricultural By School District
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE
PRE Non-PRE
4,127,156 4,106 4,127,156
4,127,156 4,106 4,127,156
Commercial By School District
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE
PRE Non-PRE
0 13,934,619 0
0 13,934,619 0
Industrial By School District
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE
PRE Non-PRE
56,394 16,451,767 56,394
56,394 16,451,767 56,394
Residential By School District
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE
PRE Non-PRE
177,044,912 14,734,931 179,351,649
833,462 0 833,462

177,878,374

14,734,931

180,185,111

Com. Personal By School District
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE
PRE Non-PRE
2,934,600 0 3,007,100
2,934,600 0 3,007,100
Ind. Personal By School District
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE
PRE Non-PRE
846,600 0 846,600
846,600 0 846,600
Util. Personal By School District
2021 ORIG 2021 ORIG Final PRE
PRE Non-PRE
0 19,407,400 0

Final
Non-PRE
4,106
13,934,619
16,451,767
12,408,451
0

0
19,407,400
0
62,206,343

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

Final
Non-PRE
4,106
4,106

Final
Non-PRE
13,934,619
13,934,619

Final
Non-PRE
16,451,767
16,451,767

Final
Non-PRE
12,408,451
0
12,408,451

W/O Winter
PRE
4,127,156

0

56,394
178,560,894
3,007,100
846,600

0

0
186,598,144

W/O Winter
PRE
833,462
833,462

W/O Winter
PRE
4,127,156
4,127,156

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
PRE

56,394
56,394

W/O Winter
PRE
178,560,894
833,462
179,394,356

Final W/O Winter
Non-PRE PRE
0 3,007,100

0 3,007,100

Final W/O Winter
Non-PRE PRE
0 846,600

0 846,600

Final W/O Winter
Non-PRE PRE
19,407,400 0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
4,100
13,934,619
16,451,767
13,199,206
0

0
19,407,400
0
62,997,098

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
4,100
4,100

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
13,934,619
13,934,619

W/O Winter

Non-PRE
16,451,767
16,451,767

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
13,199,206
0
13,199,206

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
19,407,400

2022 ORIG
PRE
4,530,345

0

58,254
193,280,695
3,349,200
692,700

0

0
201,911,194

2022 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG

PRE
4,530,345
4,530,345

2022 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG
PRE
58,254
58,254

2022 ORIG
PRE
193,280,695
0
193,280,695

2022 ORIG

PRE
3,349,200
3,349,200

2022 ORIG
PRE
692,700
692,700

2022 ORIG
PRE
0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
4,241
14,647,071
17,207,550
19,693,343
0

0
20,425,800
0
71,978,005

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
4,241
4,241

2022 ORIG

Non-PRE
14,647,071
14,647,071

2022 ORIG

Non-PRE
17,207,550
17,207,550

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE
19,693,343
0
19,693,343

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

20,425,800
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All: Util. Personal

0

Totals for Property Class:

School District

41130
All: Exempt

Totals

Real
Personal
Real & Personal
Exempt

Count

42
42

Count
1,618

126
1,744

Exempt

0

2021 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2021 ORIG
PRE
182,061,924
3,781,200
185,843,124
0

19,407,400

By School District

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2021 ORIG
Non-PRE

45,125,423
19,407,400
64,532,823

0

0

Final PRE

0
0

Final PRE

184,368,661
3,853,700
188,222,361
0

19,407,400

Final
Non-PRE
0

0

Final
Non-PRE
42,798,943
19,407,400
62,206,343
0

0

W/O Winter
PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
PRE
183,577,906
3,853,700
187,431,606
0

19,407,400

W/O Winter
Non-PRE

0

0

W/O Winter
Non-PRE
43,589,698
19,407,400
62,997,098
0

2022 ORIG
PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG
PRE
197,869,294
4,041,900
201,911,194
0

20,425,800

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

0

0

2022 ORIG
Non-PRE

51,552,205
20,425,800
71,978,005

0
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<< Top 50 Statistics >>>>>

*xxkkk  Top 50 S.E.V.s Krrx*

70-50-25-017-750 MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO $ 13,278,400
70-10-24-400-080 STEELE MARCIA TRUST $ 2,472,700
70-50-25-000-450 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 2,376,300
70-10-24-485-013 MAAS STANDALE LLC $ 2,178,100
70-10-24-485-017 CORAALIN LLC $ 2,024,400
70-50-25-000-850 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 1,830,500
70-10-24-485-018 WLN LLC $ 1,746,400
70-18-02-200-046 HEYBOER HQ LLC $ 1,665,000
70-10-24-485-025 STORE MASTER FUNDING XVI LLC $ 1,508,200
70-10-24-485-023 THEISENS FAMILY TRUST $ 1,084,100
70-50-25-004-100 ANR PIPELINE $ 1,018,900
70-18-02-200-047 THE HOP FAMILY LLC $ 956,800
70-10-24-400-079 STANDALE ENTERPRISES LLC $ 882,900
70-14-25-251-018 MIZE LAWRENCE $ 869,900
70-10-24-485-004 NUTRA-PAK $ 841,900
70-10-24-485-010 MNK PROPERTIES LLC $ 815,200
70-10-24-400-047 CDK LAND LLC $ 804,100
70-14-36-200-044 TROOST REX E $ 803,900
70-10-24-484-005 STEELE HAROLD W & MARCIA A $ 781,600
70-10-28-400-035 KLEYN NICHOLAS $ 720,900
70-10-26-200-032 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 711,700
70-10-24-200-015 BOORSMA JEFF-ROBIN $ 697,200
70-10-24-400-078 TK ASSOCIATES LLC $ 657,500
70-10-24-400-058 VANMANEN OIL CO INC $ 639,800
70-14-25-251-001 WIERDA SCOTT D $ 624,900
70-10-24-485-012 GESKUS INDUSTRIAL $ 599,200
70-10-24-485-024 CHALK CUSTARD LLC $ 589,100
70-10-24-400-069 HPI GRAND VALLEY LLC $ 573,500
70-10-24-400-082 HALL'S GR LLC $ 569,800
70-10-24-400-084 GROW AMERICA LLC $ 568,500
70-50-15-000-250 CONSUMERS ENERGY $ 559,700
70-14-25-275-001 SABO ROY $ 547,400
70-14-25-476-008 LANTING JAMES-TRUSTEE $ 532,600
70-10-27-200-040 WOODLAND CAPITAL LLC $ 527,600
70-50-15-025-970 COMCAST OF CA/MA/MI/UT INC. $ 525,700
70-14-01-200-014 MOELKER THOMAS-BONNIE TRUST $ 506,000
70-10-25-400-020 LANGERAK JEREMY M-KELLY $ 499,000
70-10-24-484-015 RUN DMT LLC $ 493,700
70-14-25-376-025 NAWROT JOSHUA $ 488,400
70-10-24-485-014 LDL INVESTMENTS LLC $ 487,900
70-10-24-400-072 USSC ACQUISITION CORP $ 484,500
70-18-02-200-039 HELMS EVART L-MARCIA L $ 481,300
70-50-25-007-050 VANMANEN OIL COMPANY $ 480,000
70-14-36-400-049 VANDERSLIK LISA L $ 479,500
70-50-15-000-350 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 475,200
70-10-28-100-030 PATEL SUSHILA P-PRAVINCHANDRA $ 473,700
70-10-21-100-015 NELSON DANIEL-KATHERINE $ 471,400
70-10-24-484-016 H2.1 LLC $ 470,800
70-14-36-200-012 WIERENGA JIM $ 462,700
70-14-36-100-049 KOSTEN BRITTANI $ 457,300

*x*xxx  Top 50 Taxable Values

* ok ok kK

70-50-25-017-750 MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO $ 13,278,400
70-50-25-000-450 CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY $ 2,376,300
70-10-24-485-013 MAAS STANDALE LLC $ 2,012,406
70-10-24-400-080 STEELE MARCIA TRUST $ 1,868,205
70-50-25-000-850 DTE GAS COMPANY $ 1,830,500
70-18-02-200-046 HEYBOER HQ LLC $ 1,564,674
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70-10-24-485-018
70-10-24-485-017
70-10-24-485-025
70-50-25-004-100
70-10-24-485-023
70-18-02-200-047
70-10-24-485-004
70-14-25-251-018
70-10-28-400-035
70-10-24-400-079
70-10-24-484-005
70-14-36-200-044
70-10-24-400-047
70-10-24-200-015
70-50-15-000-250
70-50-15-025-970
70-10-24-485-010
70-10-24-485-024
70-10-24-485-012
70-10-24-400-072
70-14-25-376-025
70-14-25-251-001
70-50-25-007-050
70-10-24-400-078
70-50-15-000-350
70-10-24-400-058
70-10-24-484-015
70-14-25-476-008
70-10-24-400-084
70-10-35-300-024
70-14-25-478-001
70-14-36-100-049
70-10-24-484-016
70-10-24-400-069
70-14-36-400-049
70-14-25-275-001
70-14-25-251-010
70-10-26-100-017
70-10-27-200-040
70-14-25-477-009
70-14-25-376-026
70-14-25-376-024
70-50-25-015-850
70-18-01-400-035

* Kok ok K

Top 50 Owners by Taxa
MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSI
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

DTE GAS COMPANY

STEELE MARCIA TRUST

MAAS STANDALE LLC

HEYBOER HQ LLC

WLN LLC

T BOSGRAAF HOMES LLC
CORAALIN LLC

STORE MASTER FUNDING XVI LLC
ANR PIPELINE

THEISENS FAMILY TRUST

KLEYN NICHOLAS

THE HOP FAMILY LLC

WLN LLC

CORAALIN LLC

STORE MASTER FUNDING XVI LLC
ANR PIPELINE

THEISENS FAMILY TRUST
THE HOP FAMILY LLC
NUTRA-PAK

MIZE LAWRENCE

KLEYN NICHOLAS

STANDALE ENTERPRISES LLC
STEELE HAROLD W & MARCIA A
TROOST REX E

CDK LAND LLC

BOORSMA JEFF-ROBIN
CONSUMERS ENERGY

COMCAST OF CA/MA/MI/UT INC.
MNK PROPERTIES LLC

CHALK CUSTARD LLC

GESKUS INDUSTRIAL

USSC ACQUISITION CORP
NAWROT JOSHUA

WIERDA SCOTT D

VANMANEN OIL COMPANY

TK ASSOCIATES LLC

DTE GAS COMPANY
VANMANEN OIL CO INC

RUN DMT LLC

LANTING JAMES-TRUSTEE
GROW AMERICA LLC
EERDMANS JAMES D TRUST
ZEILSTRA MARCUS

KOSTEN BRITTANI

H2.1 LLC

HPI GRAND VALLEY LLC
VANDERSLIK LISA L

SABO ROY

LE DANNY

MGP2 HOLDINGS LLC
WOODLAND CAPITAL LLC
KOOP MICHAEL

CHASE ALETA

SALATINO VINCENT
SPECTRUM MID-AMERICA LLC
84TH STREET DEVELOPMENT LLC

* Kk koK K

ble Value
ON CO has

13,278,400 Taxable
has 3,233,739 Taxable
has 2,405,500 Taxable
has 2,122,238 Taxable
has 2,012,406 Taxable
has 1,655,389 Taxable
has 1,413,977 Taxable
has 1,413,600 Taxable
has 1,347,313 Taxable
has 1,256,334 Taxable
has 1,018,900 Taxable
has 989,746 Taxable
has 960,178 Taxable
has 956,800 Taxable

School (s) :
<<<<<

1

1

1

1

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

Oy Uy Uy Dy Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay Ay

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in

;294,079
;293,750
;256,334
,018,900
989,746
956,800
695,224
666,115
656,577
654,497
653,376
631,468
609,570
562,508
559,700
525,700
525,040
506,273
494,038
484,500
481,099
480, 364
480,000
479,291
475,200
474,938
464,729
458,264
442,386
442,100
441,800
441,312
421,877
420,796
418,219
410,849
408,300
401,300
399,922
398,035
390,200
379,867
378,500
376,300

1 Parcel (s)
17 Parcel (s)

3

RPoOoREFEFREPNMNONMNDNDREJ

0

Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)
Parcel (s)

)
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TROOST REX E has 766,725 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
NUTRA-PAK has 695,224 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WELLS FARMS has 666,802 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel (s)
MIZE LAWRENCE has 666,115 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
STANDALE ENTERPRISES LLC has 654,497 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
STEELE HAROLD W & MARCIA A has 653,376 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CDK LAND LLC has 609,570 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BOORSMA JEFF-ROBIN has 562,508 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 559,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
K & E PARTNERS LLC has 555,650 Taxable Value in 9 Parcel (s)
COMCAST OF CA/MA/MI/UT INC. has 525,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MNK PROPERTIES LLC has 525,040 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GROW AMERICA LLC has 508,134 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
CHALK CUSTARD LLC has 506,273 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GESKUS INDUSTRIAL has 494,038 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
USSC ACQUISITION CORP has 484,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
NAWROT JOSHUA has 481,099 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WIERDA SCOTT D has 480,364 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
VANMANEN OIL COMPANY has 480,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TK ASSOCIATES LLC has 479,291 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WELLER HARRY R has 477,475 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
VANMANEN OIL CO INC has 474,938 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RUN DMT LLC has 464,729 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LANTING JAMES-TRUSTEE has 458,264 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ND ENTERPRISES LLC has 455,968 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MMR TALLMADGE LLC has 446,149 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
EERDMANS JAMES D TRUST has 442,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ZEILSTRA MARCUS has 441,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
KOSTEN BRITTANI has 441,312 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TCK REAL ESTATE LLC has 433,888 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel (s)
LANGERAK JEREMY M-KELLY has 431,643 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel (s)
TASMANIAN ENTERPRISES LLC has 427,249 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel (s)
H2.1 LLC has 421,877 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HPI GRAND VALLEY LLC has 420,796 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS COMPANY has 420,344 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel (s)
VANDERSLIK LISA L has 418,219 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by S.E.V. Value ****x*

MICHIGAN ELECTRIC TRANSMISSION CO has 13,278,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY has 4,938,900 S.E.V. Value in 17 Parcel (s)
STEELE MARCIA TRUST has 3,156,600 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel (s)
DTE GAS COMPANY has 2,405,500 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
MAAS STANDALE LLC has 2,178,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CORAALIN LLC has 2,161,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
WLN LLC has 1,923,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
HEYBOER HQ LLC has 1,808,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
STORE MASTER FUNDING XVI LLC has 1,508,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WELLS FARMS has 1,422,800 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)
T BOSGRAAF HOMES LLC has 1,413,600 S.E.V. Value in 50 Parcel (s)
TROOST REX E has 1,173,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
THEISENS FAMILY TRUST has 1,084,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
KLEYN NICHOLAS has 1,054,200 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel (s)
WELLS TRUST DATED APRIL 21 2020 has 1,030,100 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
ANR PIPELINE has 1,018,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
THE HOP FAMILY LLC has 956,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
STANDALE ENTERPRISES LLC has 882,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MIZE LAWRENCE has 869,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SUTTER RANDALL S-DEBRA K has 860,500 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel (s)
NUTRA-PAK has 841,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MNK PROPERTIES LLC has 815,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
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CDK LAND LLC has 804,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WELLER HARRY R has 791,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
STEELE HAROLD W & MARCIA A has 781,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
HIGH GRADE MATERIALS COMPANY has 732,100 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel (s)
ROBERTA FARMS LLC has 724,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
WIERSMA KENNETH W has 715,400 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
BOORSMA JEFF-ROBIN has 697,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TK ASSOCIATES LLC has 657,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GROW AMERICA LLC has 657,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
J A DEVLAND LLC has 647,500 S.E.V. Value in 10 Parcel (s)
SMITH GREGORY D-PAMELA J TRUST has 642,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
VANMANEN OIL CO INC has 639,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
K & E PARTNERS LLC has 626,500 S.E.V. Value in 9 Parcel (s)
WIERDA SCOTT D has 624,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
TCK REAL ESTATE LLC has 622,800 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
LANGERAK JEREMY M-KELLY has 622,000 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
SANI SWEEP has 620,500 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
GESKUS INDUSTRIAL has 599,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CHALK CUSTARD LLC has 589,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
FENSKE KAREN TRUST has 574,600 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
HPI GRAND VALLEY LLC has 573,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MMR TALLMADGE LLC has 573,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
HALL'S GR LLC has 569,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 559,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
SABO ROY has 547,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
LANTING JAMES-TRUSTEE has 532,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WOODLAND CAPITAL LLC has 527,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
COMCAST OF CA/MA/MI/UT INC. has 525,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%x%  Top 50 Owners by Acreage F*****
CORDELL JEREMY R has 1.36 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KUIPER STEPHEN & SANDRA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VANMALDEGEN JOHN D has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LANGELAND AUSTIN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SMITH CHARLES J has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GERBERS MARY ANN & GALE has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
LONGORIA PHILLIP J II-LISA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WALMER MICHAEL-SUSANNA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
TEBOS ZACHARY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SMITH HARLEY-TISHA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
PETERSON STEVE & DEBRA has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
KISHMAN LARRY has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
BORKOWSKI PAUL M has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VANDYKE JESSE ALLEN & LAURA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KNIBBE TRENT has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
NIELSEN ENTERPRISES LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VIVEROS ERIN L has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
COX DOUGLAS A-KHRISTINA L has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BARNARD ANDREW C has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
11401 LINDEN LLC has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
WYNSMA ROBERT A-CHRISTINE R TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 7 Parcel (s)
DOTY RAYMOND J has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KRAMER MARK ALAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
VANPORTFLIET KENNETH L-AURORA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BUDDE JACK has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
JAMES JONATHAN-ESTELLA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
EDWARDS KELLY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BLOEM HENRY-JEAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KISHMAN LARRY A has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GLOVER MARK W-TAMMY has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
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AUSTIN ROBERT III-LEAH has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WESTVELD TODD L has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
BUIST ROBERT-DIANA has 0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
CRASH'S LANDING has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BIRD ROBERT & YVONNE M TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KISHMAN JAMES-LISA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ERNST FAMILY TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
WELSH STEPHEN C has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
SMITH GREGORY T & PATRICIA KISHMAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KISHMAN THOMAS G-SUSAN has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KISHMAN THOMAS has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
FINOS BRIAN-JESSICA has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SCHIPPERS NICKOLAS J-ALEXIS L TRUST has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DILEONARDO JOSEPH A has 0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
VELA TIRZO J & JUANITA G has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ZEMAITIS WILLIAM P has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
OTTEN CHRIS & BRANDI has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BIELECKI DAVID M has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
WHITE KENNETH has 0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
DILEONARDO CARLO has 0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)



